
34/ 170

38/ 190

48/ 240

290

350

110/ 550

550

650

800

950

990

1700

2500

2700

3500

Villa Clara Cava Brut                                               
 
Proverbio Prosecco Extra Dry

Villebois Cremant Brut
    
Loimer Brut Rose Reserve

Pure Cremant De Bourgogne Blanc De Blanc
 
Le Mesnil Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs Champagne

Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial Champagne

Taittinger Brut Réserve Champagne

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve Champagne

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut Champagne

Bollinger Rose Brut Champagne
 
Perrier Jouët Belle Epoque Brut Champagne
  
Dom Perignon Vintage Champagne

Krug Grande Cuvee Brut Champagne

Louis Roderer Millesime Brut Champagne

NV Catalonia

NV Veneto 

NV Loire Valley

NV Niederösterreich    

NV Bourgogne

NV Epernay 

NV Reims

NV Epernay

NV Reims

NV Ay

NV Ay

2015 Epernay  

2015 Epernay  

NV Reims

2012 Reims


